Industrial Motherboards & Systems
Features
 � Supports AMD Mobile Bald Eagle Quad core/Dual Core processor
 � Two 204-pin SO-DIMM up to 16 GB DDR3 2133/1600 MHz SDRAM
 � Supports 4 independent display with HDMI/LVDS/Dual DP++(DP1.2)
 � Dual LANs, 6 COM, 2 Mini PCIe
 � Supports embedded software APIs and Utilities
AIMB-226 AMD R-series Quad Core/Dual Core Mini-ITX

Block Diagram
AIMB-226
Ordering Information
Part Number Chipset Display LAN COM TPM
AIMB-226G2-00A1E RX-427BB HDMI/DP
(LVDS) 2 6 Yes
(optional)
AIMB-226G2-01A1E RX-225FB HDMI/DP
(LVDS) 2 6 Yes
(optional)
Packing List
Part Number Description Quantity
1700003194 SATA HDD cable 3
1700018785 SATA power cable 1
1700008876 1-to-4 serial ports cable kit, 35 cm 1
1700024161-01 1-to-1 serial ports cable kit, 30 cm 1
1960061914N001 CPU cooler 1
19Z0000899T000 IO port bracket 1
2006B22610 Startup manual 1
I/O View
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
17AD14GS0000063V04 USB 2Ports cable w/o bracket, 25cm
1700024884-01 USB 2Ports cable with bracket, 25cm
1700023474-01 USB cable with two ports for AIMB-B2000, 34.5cm
1700000596 Power cable 3-pin 183cm, China type
1702031801 Power cable 3-pin 183cm, UK type
1702002600 Power cable 3-pin 183cm, USA type
1702002605 Power cable 3-pin 183cm, Europe type
1700023768-01 Phoenix to DC-in cable
96PSA-A120W12P4 Phoenix adaptor 100-240, 120W, 12V
Optional Chassis
Part Number Description
AIMB-B2000-00YE Mini-ITX chassis with optional DC Adaptor
Optional Riser Card
Part Number Description
AIMB-R1201-02A1E Riser for AIMB-226, 2 PCIex1 A1-01
Embedded OS/API
OS/API Part number Description
WES7P 2070013904 WES7P x64 Embedded
WES7E 2070013905 WES7E x64 Embedded